
   

  
INSTITUTE WORKS DEPARTMENT 

Email : office.iwd@itbhu.ac.in; Website : www.iitbhu.ac.in 
 

Ref. No.: IIT (BHU)/IWD/2019-20/2128 Dated: 23.01.2020 
 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

NIT Ref. No. IIT(BHU)/IWD/ET-25/2019-20/2106 Dated 17.01.2020 for Supply and 

Laying of LT power cable from IIT(BHU) PSS to Gymkhana Ground in IIT 

(BHU)Varanasi. 

Estimated Cost is Rs. 4,98,417.00 

In view of the additional request from prospective bidder and wider participation, 

the date for the submission of tender has been extended upto 27.01.2020 at 3:00 P.M.  

All other contents of the above referred tender document remain unchanged. The 

quotations received within the last date and time will be opened on 27.01.2020 at 4:00 

P.M. 

 

 
Sd-   
Superintending Engineer, IWD   


